GOWTHAM WORLD SCHOOL

TECHNOLOGY ENABLED EDUCATION
AY 2023 -24
Subject: Schedule of Webinars on introducing Skill Modules in Schools. Dt:
26/04/2023

With a view to create an awareness about the modalities for introducing these Skill Modules in
their schools and also to familiarize them with the contents of these modules, the Board has
scheduled a series of webinars beginning from 1stMay 2023 as per the schedule mentioned

below:

Eligibility : Grades 6-8

Topic of Skill

ﬁ:n. Date Day Module Time Registration Link

Orientation about

1 01-05-23 Monday introducing Skill 4PM-5PM
Modules in schools

2 02-05-23 Tuesday | Pottery 4PM-5PM

3 | 03-05-23 | Wednesday | Bakery 4 PM-5PM

4 | 04-05-23 | Thursday | Khadi 4PM-5PM

5 |08-05-23 | Monday g‘r’;::i’c“;'fuk:;f‘ 4 PM-5PM

6 09-05-23 Tuesday | Block Printing 4PM-5PM

7 | 10-05-23 | Wednesday | Mask Making 4 PM-5PM h“"s”r"f“r:,l“;';‘;‘::gz“m“rg

8 11-05-23 | Thursday | Mass Media 4PM-5PM

9 12-05-23 Friday Herbal Heritage 4PM-5PM

10 | 15-05-23 Monday Food Preservation 4PM-5PM

11 | 16-05-23 Tuesday | Blue Pottery 4 PM-5PM

12 | 17-05-23 | Wednesday g;ﬁ;‘r’;’izgw 4 PM -5 PM

13 | 18-05-23 | Thursday | Food 4PM-5PM

14 | 19-05-23 Friday Embroidery 4PM-5PM

Note: Students can register using the Link provided. Praveena Madam can be contacted for

further assistance

Link for the circular:

https:

Regards
Principal
GWS

cbseacademic.nic.in/web material/Circulars/2023/55 Circular 2023.pdf
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